
2025 WOMEN'S TEAM EVENT

TNBA SOUTHERN REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

HANDICAP

HCP TOTAL
GRAND CASH

AWARDRank

567 36231 ORLANDO, FLB- 3056 2,500DOMINATRIX OF HADES0034
594 34912 LEESBURG, GAB- 2897 1,250"WOMEN IN CONTROL"0014
496 34213 ATLANTA, GAB- 2925 750GOONSQUAD #0017
491 34044 HOUSTON, TXB- 2913 500BB4L H-TOWN DIVAS0007
761 33885 HOUSTON, TXB- 2627 400BLACK ICE - DIVAS0013

1 thru 5 places HANDICAP
 ENTRIES @ 150.00

1 thru 0 places ACTUAL
5,400



2025 WOMEN'S SINGLES EVENT

TNBA SOUTHERN REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

HANDICAP

HCP TOTAL
GRAND CASH

AWARDRank

137 7901 HOUSTON, TXB- 653 1,400DEBORAH MOORE1003
116 7812 TAMPA, FLB- 665 700ANGELA JUDGE1062

2 7563 CLARKSVILLE, TNB- 754 400MARILYN ALANIZ1117
108 7554 HOUSTON, TXB- 647 370KYONNIE HORDGE1092
191 7545 DALLAS, TXB- 563 350SHAYLA MICKENS-ANDREWS1106
72 7466 HOUSTON, TXB- 674 330CHERYL DELP1009
62 7337 TAMPA, FLB- 671 280YOSELIN LEON1067
56 7338 OCOEE, FLB- 677 280KRISTAN S. CLAY1075

291 7309 ORLANDO, FLB- 439 260ALYSHA BARNES1116
108 72910 GREENVILLE, SCB- 621 245AVONITA BYRD1042
91 72411 GREENVILLE, SCB- 633 200RAQUEL GIST1042

175 72412 GREENVILLE, SCB- 549 200LENORA SHERMAN1043
94 72013 SAVANNAH, GAB- 626 115JAMILA DAYS1071

118 72014 HOUSTON, TXB- 602 115JERI HARLIN1049
27 72015 TAMPA, FLB- 693 115HEATHER WILLIAMS1067

272 72016 TIFTON, GAB- 448 115TOBY MIDDLEBROOKS1070
32 71717 TAMPA, FLB- 685 90JESSICA BELCHER1064
21 71718 MIAMI, FLB- 696 90JENNIFER DOVERS1026

153 71719 ST. PETERSBURG, FLB- 564 90LAQUISHA ROUNDTREE1079
164 71620 LEESBURG, gaB- 552 90ELIZABETH GIBSON1118
143 71621 WARNER ROBINS, GAB- 573 90CHERYL BLAKE-THOMAS1090
170 71522 ST. PETERSBURG, FLB- 545 85CARTRECIO FOWLER1081
64 71123 ST. PETERSBURG, FLB- 647 85TIFFANY CROSBY1053

118 70924 DALLAS, TXB- 591 80ALESIA PICKETT1055
137 70825 ORLANDO, FLB- 571 80KIMBERLYN WILLIAMS1097
102 70726 HOUSTON, TXB- 605 75DEMETRICE SAFU1010
156 70427 COLUMBIA, SCB- 548 70SHAWNEKIA THOMAS1077
97 70428 CLARKSVILLE, TNB- 607 70BRENDA WHITCOMB1117

332 70429 PLANTERSVILLE, MSB- 372 70RACHEL HAMILTON1099

1 thru 28 places HANDICAP
 ENTRIES @ 30.00

1 thru 0 places ACTUAL
6,540



2025 WOMEN'S DOUBLES EVENT

TNBA SOUTHERN REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Name                                                          City and State                 ACTUAL

HANDICAP

HCP TOTAL
GRAND CASH

AWARDRank

89 14231 TAMPA, FLB- 1334 1,400Y LEON - H WILLIAMS1067
305 14182 COLUMBIA, SCB- 1113 900S THOMAS - S SMALLS1077
218 14053 APPLING, GAB- 1187 800T PAGE - L DANDRIDGE1040
372 14024 HOUSTON, TXB- 1030 650A KEENER - T CHENEVERT1008
286 14025 ATLANTA, GAB- 1116 650T PATRICK - K DYE1013
310 14016 MIAMI, FLB- 1091 400M HUMPHREY - A FIELDS-HORTON1083
348 13997 ORLANDO, FLB- 1051 300A BARNES - E JOHNSON1116
183 13968 HOUSTON, TXB- 1213 270K SYKES - D SAFU1010
440 13839 COLUMBIA, SCB- 943 230M BELL - M WILLIAMS1063
437 138310 DECATUR, GAB- 946 230B WILLIAMSON - J THOMPSON1084
313 137311 STATESBORO, GAB- 1060 190T EDGERTON - J GIVENS1056
286 137212 MIAMI, FLB- 1086 180T SMITH-WALKER - N WILLIAMS1031
318 137213 COLUMBIA, SCB- 1054 180N WOODARD - L TRAPP1104
199 136914 LEESBURG, gaB- 1170 160E GIBSON - T WINGFIELD1118

1 thru 14 places HANDICAP
 ENTRIES @ 60.00

1 thru 0 places ACTUAL
6,540



2025 WOMEN'S ALL EVENTS

TNBA SOUTHERN REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

 Code Rank Name                                                           City and State                 TEAM
CASH

AWARDDBL
GRAND
TOTALSGL

Handicap

730 2175GREENVILLE, SCB- 716 5007291 AVONITA BYRD0012
770 2167ST. CLOUD, FLC- 667 2507302 ALYSHA BARNES0198
633 2155HOUSTON, TXC- 767 2007553 KYONNE HORDGE0045
722 2145DALLAS, TXC- 669 1607544 SHAYLA MICKENS-ANDREWS0091
752 2141HOUSTON, TXC- 682 1007075 DEMETRICE SAFU0132
744 2140TAMPA, FLC- 663 907336 YOSELIN LEON0155
764 2139COLUMBIA, SCC- 671 807047 SHAWNEKIA THOMAS0204
708 2135ST. PETERSBURG, FLB- 716 707118 TIFFANY CROSBY0005
685 2112PLANTERSVILLE, MSC- 723 607049 RACHEL HAMILTON0190
703 2099ORLANDO, FLC- 688 5870810 KIMBERLYN WILLIAMS0187

 Code Rank Name                                                           City and State                 TEAM
CASH

AWARDDBL
GRAND
TOTALSGL

Actual

694 2046TAMPA, FLB- 684 2306681 LEANNE GOSSAGE0028
658 2007SHREVEPORT, LAB- 706 1156432 KATHERINE JONES0027
654 2003SHREVEPORT, LAC- 670 716793 KEONDRA EATON0136

 ENTRIES @ 8.00

1 thru 3 places Actual 416
1 thru 10 places Handicap 1,568


